
PEOPLE'S CHOICE
Murphy Lone Passage 9
Ayers Sunset Wave 6
Ayers Summer Sunrise 5
Robertson Lizzie Borden O'lanthern 5
Steele Dinner for Three 5
Titus Paramount 5
Janek Bull Island Sunrise 4
Curts Just Out of Harms Way 3
Ellis Great Egret 3
Matthew Silo 3
Murphy Here Today Gone Tomorrow 3
Ross Vertigo 3
Tweedie Respite 3
Curts On the Lek 2
Janek Asteroid 2
Murphy Angel's Flight 2
R. Grimball Glory to Ukraine 2
Richcreek Made in Indiana 2
Richcreek In Living Color 2
Steele Glowing Fall Reflections 2
Steiner Still Life Reflections 2
Ayers Finding Light 1
Ayers Dandelion Girl 1
B, Grimball My Grandpa 1
B. Grimball Trim This Please 1
B. Grimball Cross My Heart 1
Brown Anastasia 1
Curts The View 1
Dice I've Got My Eye on You 1
Ellis Blue Heron on the Ocean 1
Foster The Pretty Preener 1
Foster The Little Destroyer 1
Foster Reflection of a Wolf 1
Hurst This Way 1
J. Miller Almost Heaven 1
Janek Autumn Fog 1
Janek Oak Avenue 1
Jarrett Blue Arch 1
Keel Indianapolis on the Rise 1
Matthew Madison Co. Sunset 1
McDermott Falls Park Overpass 1
Metz Mother & Dauther Reunion 1



Metz Sunset Song 1
Minnick Gaston School 1
Mohler Clouds of War 1
Monnier Man of the Mist 1
N. Dyakanoff Milky Millions 1
N. Dyakanoff Lord of the Fly 1
R. Grimball Lava Lava 1
R. Grimball Bugatti 1
Robertson Cemetary Mary and the Crypts 1
Saxon Female Cardinal 1
Steiner The Little Aviatrix 1
Wolfe Vibrant Sunflower 1
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SMILE AWARD
Ayers Dandelion Girl 9
B. Grimball My Grandpa 8
Ayers Read to Me 7
Murphy Belle Joie de Vivre 6
B. Grimball Moon Shot Dream 4
N. Dyakanoff Lord of the Fly 4
Robertson Poor Little Witch Girl 4
Steele Dinner for Three 4
Metz Twilight Song 3
Steele Here'e Looking at You 3
Brown Fatima/LA 2
Curts The Flight 2
Dice Peek A Boo Bunny 2
Foster Curiosity 2
Foster Refkection of a Wolf 2
J. Miller The Picnic 2
Kingman Grandmother's Roses 2
Murphy Season's Consequince 2
Richcreek Let the Light In 2
Steiner The Little Aviatrix 2
Titus Paramount 2
Ayers Summer Sunrise 1
Ayers Sunset Wave 1
Ayers Curious Beauty 1
Ayers Finding Light 1
B. Grimball Trim this Please 1
Beams Morning Chores 1
Curts The View 1
Ellis Blue Heron 1
Ellis Great Egret 1
Foster The Little Destroyer 1
Hall Mama Bison 1
Huntwork Rain Reflections 1
Janek Autumn Fog 1
Janek Bull Island Sunrise 1
Jarrett The Journey 1
Jarrett Blue Arch 1
Keel Just Out of Harm's Way 1
Keel Light Keeper's Journey 1
Kingman Old Door 1
L. Miller Great Blue Heron 1
McDermott Cultured 1



Metz Sunset Song 1
Metz She Thought She Could 1
Mohler Cambodain Coke Vendor 1
Monnier Strasbourg 1
Murphy Angel's Flight 1
Murphy Lone Passage 1
Murphy Here Today Gone Tomorrow 1
Sommer The Start of a School Day 1
Steele Need Mending Anyone? 1
Wolfe Vibrant Flower 1
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